
Location Time Home vs Visitor

DDMP Upper Soccer 06:00pm Danville FC vs La Maquina
DDMP Upper Soccer 07:10pm Old School vs Brewventus

DDMP Upper Soccer 06:00pm La Maquina vs Brewventus
DDMP Upper Soccer 07:10pm DanVegas FC vs Danville FC

DDMP Upper Soccer 06:00pm Old School vs DanVegas FC
DDMP Upper Soccer 07:10pm Brewventus vs Danville FC

DDMP Upper Soccer 06:00pm DanVegas FC vs Brewventus
DDMP Upper Soccer 07:10pm Old School vs La Maquina

DDMP Upper Soccer 06:00pm La Maquina vs DanVegas FC
DDMP Upper Soccer 07:10pm Danville FC vs Old School

DDMP Upper Soccer 06:00pm Brewventus vs Old School
DDMP Upper Soccer 07:10pm La Maquina vs Danville FC

DDMP Upper Soccer 06:00pm Danville FC vs DanVegas FC
DDMP Upper Soccer 07:10pm Brewventus vs La Maquina

DDMP Upper Soccer 06:00pm DanVegas FC vs Old School
DDMP Upper Soccer 07:10pm Danville FC vs Brewventus

DDMP Upper Soccer 06:00pm Brewventus vs DanVegas FC
DDMP Upper Soccer 07:10pm La Maquina vs Old School

DDMP Upper Soccer 06:00pm DanVegas FC vs La Maquina
DDMP Upper Soccer 07:10pm Old School vs Danville FC
CivicRec - Recreation 

Software Solutions

Tue, 7/30/2024

Wed, 7/31/2024

Tue, 8/6/2024

Wed, 8/7/2024

Tue, 7/9/2024

Wed, 7/10/2024

Tue, 7/16/2024

Wed, 7/17/2024

Tue, 7/23/2024

Wed, 7/24/2024

Danville Parks and Recreation Adult 5v5 Soccer


